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Band Saw Machine Bonetti OPUS 1250 TM

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Technical parameters

Maximum shaft diameter (cut at 90 degree)
Total power demand

Machine width

Machine length

Category Band Saw Machines
Manufacturer Bonetti
Company name Fermat CZ
Address Turanka 104
Brno 62700 Czech
Republic
Telephone +420 778547838

Barbora Teplarkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.sg

Czech Republic
Jihomoravsky kraj
2006

Without warranty

Good

2700 mm
11 kW

1800 mm
3000 mm
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